iii) नननवदा सांदभय सांख्या  NH/TSV/CONT/MC-148/NIT-1065/2025-26/395    
Dated: 31/01/2026 

iv) बोली दस्तावेज़ की लागत Rs. 1,770/- (including GST @18%) in the form of 
Crossed Demand Draft in favour of “NHPC 
Limited” payable at Singtam, East Sikkim. 

v) बोली सुरक्षा (ईएमडी) Rs 6,55,000/- (Rupees Six Lakh Fifty-Five 
Thousand Only) in the form of Crossed Draft/BG/ 
Insurance Surety Bond in favour of “NHPC 
Limited” payable at Singtam, East Sikkim. The 
firm is exempted from furnishing the EMD if 
registered as per ITB clause13.2. 

vi) बोली की वैधता की अवनध 120   days 
vii) अनुमाननत लागत Rs.

[...]

NH/TSV/CONT/MC-148/NIT-1065/2025-26/395    
Dated: 31/01/2026  

iv) Cost of bid document 
Rs. 1,770/- including GST @18% in the form of Crossed 
Demand Draft in favour of “NHPC Limited” payable at 
Singtam, East Sikkim.  

v) Bid Security (EMD) Rs 6,55,000/- (Rupees Six Lakh Fifty Five Thousand 
Only) in the form of Crossed Draft in favour of “NHPC 
Limited” payable at Singtam, East Sikkim. The firm is 
exempted from furnishing the EMD if registered as per ITB 
clause13.2 

vi) Period of Bid Validity 120   days 

vii) Estimated Cost Rs. 3,27,62,645/-